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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

01 - U11 Gargon

Nom

CARBO Tom
MORALES Angel
LOUSTAUNAU Mathias
ARTAULT Ewen
ZANARDO Mateo
GUIRAUD Léo
ANDRIEU  Sacha
BOURGUIGNON  Maden
BELOU Satya
ROBERT Matis
GUIMARD  Fares
HERNANDEZ Charly
ROCCO
VAN DE VONDELE Thomas
AMALRIC Charlie

LATRE Noé

BILLANDON Theo
CUGERONE Quentin
HEMUS Romain
MENEGON Nino
FOURMAUX Antoine
HERNANDEZ
RIGBY  Gaston
VAN DE VONDELE Benjamin
BLANC Tylian

BONASTRE Tiago

Jules

Jimmy

28-mai-23

Club

Lourdes VTT

Soues Omnisport BMX
Soues Omnisport BMX
BCC Campsas

BCC Campsas

BMX Club Frontignan
Bike Academy S.A.C
Soues Omnisport BMX
BCC Campsas

Blagnac BMX

BMX Club Frontignan
BCC Campsas

BCC Campsas

Bike Academy S.A.C
Bike Academy S.A.C
Lourdes VTT

Bike Academy S.A.C
Soues Omnisport BMX
Bike Academy S.A.C
Blaghac BMX

Blagnac BMX

BCC Campsas

Zero Nine BMX

Bike Academy S.A.C
Bike Academy S.A.C
BCC Campsas

Place
1
2 22
3 19
4 17
5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
1/2'5 12
1/2'5 12
1/2 6 11
1/2 6 11
12 7 10
1/2 7 10
1/2 8 9
1/2 8 9
1/4 5 8
1/4 5 8
1/4°5 8
1/4 5 8
1/4 6 7
1/4 6 7
1/4 6 7
1/4 6 7
M5 4
M5 4
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91C
36C
23P
38T
43B
06D
94E
33F
94N
27S
67A
27H
09L
64M
34P
51V
09C
10D
17D
630

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Campsas

01 - U11 Gargon

Nom

CARRERE Nolan

CORNILLET BALAS Pierre

PERPIGNAN Colin
TAVELLA Enzo
BENAZET Ethan
DUPAS Thiago
ESTEBANEZ Sasha
FONTANILLES Arséne
NOUVELLON Max
SIRAUT Lorenzo
ANDRIEU Mahé
HERMEN Lohan
LUCIANI  Evan
MUNOZ  Alexis
PAROLIN Léo
VILLENEUVE Raphaél
CAPDEVIELLE Vincent
DE ALMEIDA  Alexi
DEVEYER Maél
ORTEGA Nino

28-mai-23

Club

Soues Omnisport BMX
Soues Omnisport BMX
Blagnac BMX

Zero Nine BMX

Blagnac BMX

GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31
VC Du Pays D Olmes

BCC Campsas

Barbazan BMX

BCC Campsas

Bike Academy S.A.C

BCC Campsas

Zero Nine BMX

BMX Club Frontignan
Aveyron BMX

GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31
Lourdes VTT

BCC Campsas

VC Du Pays D Olmes
Aveyron BMX

Place Points

M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
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03C
14T
86T
87C
03B

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Nom

CARBO Noélie
THAUVIN  Anais
TARRIEU Clara

CID ARSEGUEL Louna
BONNO Livia

28-mai-23

Campsas
02 - U1l Fille
Club
Lourdes VTT

Bike Academy S.A.C
Barbazan BMX

VVC Du Pays D"Olmes
BCC Campsas

Place Points
M1 11
M 2 7
M 3 4
M 4 2
M5 1
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

03 - U9 Gargon

Nom Club Place Points

58M MORALES Gabriel Soues Omnisport BMX 1 22
41D DAUZAT Gabriel Bike Academy S.A.C 2 18
43B BANKUTI  Abel Lourdes VTT 3 15
29B BENALIOUA SCHREURS Virgile  BMX Club Frontignan 4 13
50S SIOUL Lyam BCC Campsas 5 12
89H HATCHIKIAN Jules Blagnac BMX 6 11
83D DO ROSARIO Adam BMX Club Frontignan 7 10
08L LASCORZ Matty Barbazan BMX 8 9
44L LANCOU Ezio Nimes Cyclisme 1/2 5 8
47S SAVEY Edinson V C Melgorien Mauguio CA  1/2 5 8
42N NOUVELLON Gabin Barbazan BMX 1/2 6 7
87T THIERE TOSI Estéban GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport31  1/2 6 7
67L LECUSSAN Antonin BCC Campsas 1/2 7 6
59M MORELLATO Nil Zero Nine BMX 1/2 7 6
12A  AMALRIC Adam Bike Academy S.A.C 1/2 8 5
25F FOURCADE Eli Bike Academy S.A.C 1/2 8 5
71P PALAYSI Eliott Bike Academy S.A.C M 5 4
44R RAFFIN  Aleksi Barbazan BMX M5 4
78R REDOUTE Lucas Bike Academy S.A.C M5 4
16V VOINDROT Martin GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31 M 5 4
65D DUCAT Adrien Bike Academy S.A.C M 6 3
11IM MARTIN Simon Bike Academy S.A.C M 6 3
65P PONTIE Maxence BCC Campsas M 6 3
93R RIGBY Viggo Zero Nine BMX M 6 3
42B BIEFFEILH Axel Barbazan BMX M 7 2
63L LODYGENSKY Adam GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31 M 7 2
28-mai-23 Page 4 sur 26



Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

03 - U9 Gargon

Nom Club Place Points
88T TEIXEIRA BAPTISTA Tiago Soues Omnisport BMX M7 2
87C CALVET Léo Zero Nine BMX M 8 1
31M MONTICELLI Lissandro BCC Campsas M 8 1

28-mai-23 Page 5 sur 26



Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Nom
33A ARNAUD Lise
37A AYALA Hana
27D DUCROS Agathe
16T TOUSSAINT Mila
950 ORTEGA Léa
49A ADOLFO Emy

28-mai-23

Campsas
04 - U9 Fille

Club

BMX Club Frontignan
Soues Omnisport BMX
BMX Club Frontignan
BCC Campsas
Aveyron BMX
BCC Campsas

Place Points

M1 12
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6

= N W 01 0
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70D
96C
80Z
84V
88B
23D

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

05 - U7 Gargon/Fille

Nom

DESESQUELLES Hugo
CHAMPROUX ARCAS  Solan
ZANARDO Louna
VANNEUFVILLE GUDIN
BOURNONVILLE
DUDZINSKI  Eliott

28-mai-23

Club Place
Blagnac BMX M1
Soues Omnisport BMX M2
BCC Campsas M 3
Hugues Nimes Cyclisme M
Charli Zero Nine BMX M
BCC Campsas M 6

Points

13
9
6
44
53
2
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

07 - Cruiser U15 Gargon

Nom Club Place Points
12T TRASTET Malonn BCC Campsas M1 10
81P POUEY Benjamin Barbazan BMX M 2 6
25L LACOSTE BARUTEL  Arthur Blagnac BMX M 3 3

28-mai-23 Page 8 sur 26
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71]
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710
13C
23S

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Campsas

08 - Cruiser U17 Gargon

Nom

HABERT Jules
LAUREYS Jules
JACQMIN  Matéo
DOLEAC Enzo
OBERLE Mathéo
CAZANAVE Nathan
SAGORIN  Edgar

28-mai-23

Club

BMX Club Frontignan
Soues Omnisport BMX
Lourdes VTT

Soues Omnisport BMX
Soues Omnisport BMX
Barbazan BMX

Zero Nine BMX

Place Points

M1 13
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6
M 7

= N W bk~ OO ©
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

10 - Cruiser U17/U15 Fille

Nom Club Place Points
20A AYALA Lena (U15) Soues Omnisport BMX M1 10
42B BILLON Romane (U15) Soues Omnisport BMX M 2
30C CAZANAVE Justine (Ul7) Soues Omnisport BMX M 3 3
85G GOUJON Marine (U17) Soues Omnisport BMX M 4 1

28-mai-23 Page 10 sur 26



Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

11 - Cruiser F 17+

Nom Club Place Points
01B BADIANO Valentine BCC Campsas M1 13
808 VIARGUES Eléna Aveyron BMX M 2 9
50R ROCCO Adeline BCC Campsas M 3 6
78M MARIA Sauria Blagnac BMX M 4 4
83G GINESTE Laetitia Blagnac BMX M5 3
35M MICHAUD Isabelle BCC Campsas M 6 2
46B BONNO Virginie BCC Campsas M 7 1

28-mai-23 Page 11 sur 26



Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

12 - Cruiser H 17/24

Nom

88R ROBLES Flavio

0l1L LEPAUL Théo

71F FORTRIE Matéo

89M MATHIEU Louis

90V VAAST PEUDECOEUR Pierre
35S SEIGNAN Raphaél
28-mai-23

Club

BCC Campsas

Barbazan BMX

Lourdes VTT

Soues Omnisport BMX
GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31
BCC Campsas

Place Points

M1 12
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6

= N W 01 0
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91L
78B
63R
73P
377
67H
07T
49B
44D
88V
45D
25M
520

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

14 - Cruiser H 30/44

Nom

LE GUELLAUT Yann
BELLIERE
RIVAULT
PAROLIN  Franck

ZILIO Stéphane

HERNANDEZ Sébastien
TRASTET  Eric

BAPTISTA Fabio

DAMIL Lionel
VANNEUFVILLE GUDIN  Simon
DJEBAILI
MIEZE Rémi
ORTEGA Ludovic

Jean Charles

lan

Benoit

28-mai-23

Club

BCC Campsas

BMX Club Frontignan
Blagnac BMX
Aveyron BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
BCC Campsas

BCC Campsas

Soues Omnisport BMX
BCC Campsas

Nimes Cyclisme
Blagnac BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX

Aveyron BMX

Place Points
1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5)

M5 4

M5 4

M 6 3

M 6 3

M 7 2
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32P
35M
41B
24P
77B
370
28P
05A
33C
68R
14B
35T

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

15 - Cruiser H 45 et +

Nom

POIRIER  Stéphane
MARTY  Nicolas
BILLON
PATERNOTTE Frédéric
BOREL Vincent

OMER  Patrick

PARIS Cédric

AMARAL Frédéric
CAZANAVE Lionel
RUAT Sylvain
BROUSTAL Didier
TROSZCZYNSKI  Christophe

Jérdome

28-mai-23

Club

Blagnac BMX
Aveyron BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
BCC Campsas

V C Melgorien Mauguio CA
BCC Campsas

BCC Campsas

Soues Omnisport BMX
Barbazan BMX

Bike Academy S.A.C
Blagnac BMX

V C Melgorien Mauguio CA

Place Points
1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5)

M5 4

M5 4

M 6 3

M 6 3
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33B
53D
31B
78R
12R
27P
28D
36T
35D
74D
89D
61D
40G
95S
32M
55M
29A
05C
65H
73R
87B
01C
24D
87D
35F
28F

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

16 - U13 Garcon

Nom

BOUSSAC Marceau
DOLEAC Yanis
BILLON  Axel
RUBI
RAVARD Thomas
PERLANT Liam

DUCROS Roméo
TARRIEU Théo

DARIES Hugo
DOUMENG Maxime
DIAZ THIEBAUT Mael
DOUCET Antoine
GAUVRIT DA PALMA Leny
SAILLARD Noham
MAGNAVAL  Adrien
MARIA Liyam
ALMENDRO CAZANAVE
CAPDEVIELLE
HEMUS Thomas
RUAT Yanis
BLANC Soan
CASTELLI
DA SILVA  Alex
DUBOE Clément
FERON Alexi
FIERFOLLE Evann

Tom

Jules
Jeremy

Léo

28-mai-23

Club

Blagnac BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
Soues Omnisport BMX
Lourdes VTT

Soues Omnisport BMX
BCC Campsas

BMX Club Frontignan
Barbazan BMX
Lourdes VTT

Blagnac BMX

BCC Campsas

Lourdes VTT

Blagnac BMX

Zero Nine BMX

Bike Academy S.A.C
Blagnac BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
Lourdes VTT

Bike Academy S.A.C
Bike Academy S.A.C
Bike Academy S.A.C
BCC Campsas

Zero Nine BMX
Barbazan BMX

BCC Campsas

BCC Campsas

Place

o N o o1 b WO N P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

16 - U13 Garcon

Nom Club Place Points
29G GERVAIS Simon BCC Campsas M7 2
35R ROUCOLLE Lorenzo BCC Campsas M7 2
27D DAMIL Tiago BCC Campsas M 8 1
73D DJEBAILI  Justin Blagnac BMX M 8 1

28-mai-23 Page 16 sur 26



Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Nom
66B BALARAN Liala
58M MACHADO Ainoa
59P POREE Celia
77C CAMPIOLI Emilie
89B BERNISSAN Maelys
13) JATTEAU Jade
76G GALDO Julia
680 OMER Alice
28-mai-23

Campsas
17 - U13 Fille
Club
BCC Campsas

Soues Omnisport BMX
Zero Nine BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
Soues Omnisport BMX
BMX Club Frontignan
Bike Academy S.A.C
BCC Campsas

Place Points

M1 14
M 2 10
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6
M 7
M 8

= N W b o N
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05G
59B
55K
67H
12T
25L
31M
38B
70G
60P
36M
29P
66C
48H
61F
81P
62C
81E
66G
04T
90C
90M
65N
37P
15A
52B

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

18 - U15 Garcgon

Nom

GUIGOU  Quentin
BESSON  Alexandre
KIEFFER  Amaury
HERVIER Nolan
TRASTET Malonn
LACOSTE BARUTEL  Arthur
MARIA  Abel

BOUSSAC Mathys
GINESTE Tom
PENDARIES Marius
MAINTENAT Nathanaél
POREE Mathéo
CATTANEO Eythan
HERGOTT  Axel

FABRE
POUEY Benjamin
CASTILLE Iban
EYCHENNE Raphael
GUICHARD Maxime
TOUATI  Théophile
CAMY DEBAT Mahé
MERCIER Aidan

Johan

NARANJO MEISSE Joaquin Romeo

PERN Sandro
ABADIE Quentin
BERNISSAN Evan

28-mai-23

Club

V C Melgorien Mauguio CA
ISL Rando

BCC Campsas

Bike Academy S.A.C
BCC Campsas

Blagnac BMX

Blagnac BMX

Blagnac BMX

Blagnac BMX

BCC Campsas

Blagnac BMX

Zero Nine BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
V C Melgorien Mauguio CA
BCC Campsas
Barbazan BMX

Zero Nine BMX

Zero Nine BMX

BCC Campsas

Soues Omnisport BMX
Lourdes VTT

BMX Club Frontignan
Bike Academy S.A.C
Blaghac BMX

BCC Campsas

Soues Omnisport BMX

Place

o N o o1 b WO N P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6

M 5

M5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

[HEN
o
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

18 - U15 Garcgon

Nom Club Place Points
81B BOUCHEMAKH Goran Blagnac BMX M5 4
79G GASQUET Corentin Soues Omnisport BMX M5 4
44K KERLEU NOULLET Léo BCC Campsas M5 4
78L LE GUERNIC Geoffroy Soues Omnisport BMX M5 4
16C CARDINAL Samuel Bike Academy S.A.C M 6 3
38C CID Elouan VC Du Pays D Olmes M 6 3
63D DARIES Aurélien Soues Omnisport BMX M 6 3
62F FRANCOIS Baptiste Bike Academy S.A.C M 6 3
39P PICARD Joakim BCC Campsas M 6 3
84R RIFFARD Leni BCC Campsas M 6 3
76N NOGARO Titouan Blagnac BMX M 7 2
18P PARIS Nabhel BCC Campsas M 7 2
23P PERLANT Soren BCC Campsas M 7 2
85R RIFFARD Nathan BCC Campsas M 7 2
91Y YVON Luan Blagnac BMX M 7 2
24C COLOMBO Teedjy Soues Omnisport BMX M 8 1

28-mai-23 Page 19 sur 26



Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Campsas
19 - U15 Fille
Nom Club
97P PIERRE Julia BMX Club Frontignan
42B BILLON Romane Soues Omnisport BMX
20A  AYALA Lena Soues Omnisport BMX
53M MARIA Nora Blagnac BMX
51A AMIEL Pauline Zero Nine BMX
18A ARTAULT Illeana BCC Campsas
17P PERPIGNAN Mélia Blagnac BMX
28-mai-23

Place Points
M1 13
M 2 9
DSQ
M 4 4
M5 3
M 6 2
M 7 1

Page 20 sur 26



Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Campsas
20 - U17 Fille
Nom Club
63R REVOL Line Blagnac BMX
95R RIFFARD Eva BCC Campsas

11B  BONNEL KOMAZZENKO Romane
85G GOUJON Marine

30C CAZANAVE Justine

13B BONNEL KOMAZZENKO Lola

28-mai-23

Zero Nine BMX
Soues Omnisport BMX
Soues Omnisport BMX
Zero Nine BMX

Place Points

M1 12
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5
M 6

= N W 01 0
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Campsas

21 - U17 Garcon

Nom Club
71 JACQMIN Matéo Lourdes VTT
96L LAUREYS Jules Soues Omnisport BMX
37R RODRIGUEZ Arthur BMX Club Frontignan
37M MARIA Elyas Blagnac BMX
78D DOLEAC Enzo Soues Omnisport BMX
63H HERMANT David BCC Campsas
28R REGNIER Leo BMX Club Frontignan
34H HABERT Jules BMX Club Frontignan
80B BELOU Deva BCC Campsas
40T TROSZCZYNSKI Loris V C Melgorien Mauguio CA
56B BOREL Cyprien V C Melgorien Mauguio CA
13C CAZANAVE Nathan Barbazan BMX
31D DUARTE PAGES Tiago Blagnac BMX
710 OBERLE Mathéo Soues Omnisport BMX
99G GACH Corentin Blagnac BMX
02J JULLIAN Raphaél Blagnac BMX
23D DARRICAU Evan Barbazan BMX
38P PAGES Grégory BCC Campsas
38S SAURRAT Gaél BCC Campsas
92S SIMON LOPEZ Raphaél Blagnac BMX
81D DAMAS RIOUT Angélo Blagnac BMX
49H HERMANN CALCET Gabriel Zero Nine BMX
09J JACQUEMOUD COLLET Timothée Blagnac BMX
56L LAFIT Gael Blagnac BMX
29B BELKHIR Justin Aveyron BMX
50R RUIZ Arthur Aveyron BMX

28-mai-23

Place

o N o o1 b WO N P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11

[EEN
o
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23S
53T
45C
88D
43F
29M

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Campsas

21 - U17 Garcon

Nom

SAGORIN Edgar
TURRENTS Iban
CALMETTES Anselme
DUPUIS Yanis
FOURCASSIER Damien
MOQUET Ethan

28-mai-23

Club

Zero Nine BMX

Blagnac BMX

Aveyron BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
BCC Campsas

GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31

Place Points

M7
M7
M8
M8
M 8
M 8

N T = = S
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

22 - Femme 17 et +

Nom Club Place Points
808 VIARGUES Eléna Aveyron BMX M1 10
85S SCHIAVO Laurine GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31 M 2 6
61M MARTINEZ Clara GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31 M 3 3
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88R
901
58H
05C
40L
48G
99A
24L
16B
01L
61L
55P
71F
35S
67C
90D
151
52L
89M
97S
31C
86P
oV

Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023

Campsas
23 - Hommes 17/29

Nom

ROBLES Flavio
BIGOT Morgan
HOUY Luca

CAMPS  Willow
LAPERT Kévin
GLADIN Hugo
ALBOUY Nathan
LAPERT Evan
BROUSTAL Adrien
LEPAUL Théo
LEFEVRE Kylian
PRIET Anthony
FORTRIE Matéo
SEIGNAN Raphaél
COLLADELLO Sylvain
DIRE Mathéo

IZAC Quentin
LOPEZ Camille
MATHIEU Louis
SUAU Yanis
CALMETTES
PARIS Thomas

VAAST PEUDECOEUR  Pierre

Jules

28-mai-23

Club

BCC Campsas

BCC Campsas

BMX Club Frontignan
Zero Nine BMX
Blagnac BMX
Blagnac BMX

BCC Campsas
Aveyron BMX
Blagnac BMX
Barbazan BMX
Team.Manager 29 M
Blagnac BMX
Lourdes VTT

BCC Campsas

BMX Club Frontignan
BCC Campsas
Lourdes VTT
Aveyron BMX

Soues Omnisport BMX
Aveyron BMX
Aveyron BMX

BCC Campsas

GSC Blagnac Vélo Sport 31

Place

o N o o1 b WO N P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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Championnat Occitanie BMX Racing 2023
Campsas

24 - Hommes 30+

Nom Club Place Points

63R RIVAULT lan Blagnac BMX 1 22
91L LE GUELLAUT Yann BCC Campsas 2 18
51F FILHES Sylvain BCC Campsas 3 15
37Z ZILIO Stéphane Soues Omnisport BMX 4 13
32P POIRIER Stéphane Blagnac BMX 5 12
67H HERNANDEZ Sébastien BCC Campsas 6 11
91D DUARTE Philippe Blagnac BMX 7 10
19T TEILHOL Julien V C Melgorien Mauguio CA 8 9
19D DUDZINSKI  Dimitri BCC Campsas 1/2'5 8
17M MAINTENAT Alain Blagnac BMX 1/2'5 8
37B BONNO Romain BCC Campsas 1/2 6 7
53S SAURRAT Cédric BCC Campsas 1/2 6 7
45B BIEFFEILH Romain Barbazan BMX M 5 4
36M MACAIRE Cédric Zero Nine BMX M5 4
07T TRASTET Eric BCC Campsas M5 4
49B BAPTISTA Fabio Soues Omnisport BMX M 6 3
14B BROUSTAL Didier Blagnac BMX M 6 3
28P PARIS Cédric BCC Campsas M 6 3
44D DAMIL Lionel BCC Campsas M 7 2
45D DJEBAILI Benoit Blagnac BMX M 7 2
520 ORTEGA Ludovic Aveyron BMX M 7 2
39F FOURCASSIER Jer6bme BCC Campsas M 8 1
28-mai-23 Page 26 sur 26



